
# Salutati
on

First	name Middle	
name

Last	name Affiliation e-mail	address

1 Mr. Sebbar Abdelali Direction	de	la	Météorologie	Nationale	
Maroc

dmn@marocmeteo.ma

2 Mr. Christophe Accadia EUMETSAT christophe.accadia@eumetsat.int

3 Dr. Robert Adler University	of	Maryland radler@umd.edu

4 Mr. Matias Alcoba IRD matias.alcoba@get.omp.eu

5 Dr. Andrea Antonini LaMMA	Consortium antonini@lamma.rete.toscana.it

6 Dr. Kazumasa Aonashi Meteorological	Research	Institute	/	JMA aonashi@mri-jma.go.jp

7 Dr. Luca Baldini CNR-ISAC l.baldini@isac.cnr.it

8 Dr. Ali	 Behrangi NASA	JPL ali.behrangi@jpl.nasa.gov

9 Mr. Ralf Bennartz Vanderbilt	University bennartz@me.com

10 Prof. Alexis Berne LTE-EPFL alexis.berne@epfl.ch

11 Dr. William J. Blackwell MIT	Lincoln	Laboratory wjb@ll.mit.edu

12 Ms. Paloma C. Borque University	of	Illinois	at	Urbana-Champaign paloma.borque@mail.mcgill.ca

13 Dr. Jacqueline Boutin CNRS jb@locean-ipsl.upmc.fr

14 Mr. Luca Brocca Research	Institute	for	Geo-Hydrological	
Protection

luca.brocca@irpi.cnr.it

15 Dr. Martina Buiat University	of	Ferrara martina.buiat@unife.it

16 Dr. Daniele Casella CNR-ISAC daniele.casella@artov.isac.cnr.it

17 Dr. Elsa Cattani CNR-ISAC e.cattani@isac.cnr.it

18 Dr. Philippe Chambon CNRM philippe.chambon@meteo.fr

19 Prof. Chandra	 V. Chandrasekar Colorado	State	University chandra@engr.colostate.edu

20 Prof. Cheng-Ta Chen National	Taiwan	Normal	University chen@rain.geos.ntnu.edu.tw

21 Dr. Selma Cherchali CNES selma.cherchali@cnes.fr

22 Ms. Yeji Choi Yonsei	University yj0108@yonsei.ac.kr



23 Mr. Luca Ciabatta National	Research	Council	-	Research	
Institute	for	Geo-Hydrological	Protection

luca.ciabatta@irpi.cnr.it

24 Mrs. Sophie Cloché CNRS/IPSL Sophie.Bouffies-Cloche@ipsl.jussieu.fr

25 Dr. Eugene E. Clothiaux The	Pennsylvania	State	University eec3@psu.edu

26 Dr. Silvio Davolio Institute	of	Atmospheric	Sciences	and	
Climate	CNR-ISAC

s.davolio@isac.cnr.it

27 Dr. Chris Derksen Environment	and	Climate	Change	Canada chris.derksen@canada.ca

28 Dr. Sabatino Di	Michele EUMETSAT sabatino.dimichele@eumetsat.int

29 Dr. Stefano Dietrich CNR-ISAC s.dietrich@isac.cnr.it

30 Dr. Tufa Dinku Columbia	University tufa@iri.columbia.edu

31 Ms. Lia M.	C. do	Amaral CNR-ISAC lia.amaral@artov.isac.cnr.it

32 Mr. George A. Duffy Vanderbilt	University george.a.duffy@vanderbilt.edu

33 Mr. Fabrice Duruisseau CNRS/CNRM/GMAP fabrice.duruisseau@meteo.fr

34 Mr. Robin Ekelund Chalmers	University	of	Technology robin.ekelund@chalmers.se

35 Dr. Patrick Eriksson Chalmers	University	of	Technology patrick.eriksson@chalmers.se

36 Mr. Ralph R. Ferraro NOAA/NESDIS Ralph.R.Ferraro@noaa.gov

37 Mr. Marco Folegani Meeo	srl folegani@meeo.it

38 Dr. Chris Funk US	Geological	Survey cfunk@usgs.gov

39 Dr. Salvatore Gabriele CNR-IRPI salvatore.gabriele@irpi.cnr.it

40 Dr. Victoria S. Galligani CIMA victoria.galligani@cima.fcen.uba.ar

41 Dr. Nicolas Gaussiat Météo	France nicolas.gaussiat@meteo.fr

42 Mr. Amar K. Gautam Indian	Institute	of	Technology	Roorkee amarkant.gautam@gmail.com

43 Dr. Alan Geer ECMWF alan.geer@ecmwf.int

44 Dr. Jie Gong Universities	Space	Research	Association Jie.Gong@nasa.gov

45 Dr. Marielle Gosset IRD marielle.gosset@ird.fr

46 Mr. Christopher Grassotti Univ.	of	Maryland/CICS	and	
NOAA/NESDIS/STAR

christopher.grassotti@noaa.gov



47 Ms. Kathrin Graw Deutscher	Wetterdienst kathrin.graw@dwd.de

48 Mr. Clément Guilloteau Laboratoire	d'Etudes	en	Géophysique	et	
Océanographie	Spatiales

clement.guilloteau@legos.obs-mip.fr

49 Dr. Ziad S. Haddad UCLA	-	JIFRESSE zhaddad@jifresse.ucla.edu

50 Prof. Jieying	 He National	Space	Science	Center,	Chinese	
Academy	of	Sciences

hejieying@mirslab.cn

51 Prof. Eddy Herrera PONTIFICIA	UNIVERSIDAD	JAVERIANA eherrera@javeriana.edu.co

52 Ms. MarÌa	Paula Hobouchian Servicio	Meteorólogico	Nacional phobouchian@smn.gov.ar

53 Prof. Kuolin Hsu University	of	California	Irvine kuolinh@uci.edu

54 Dr. George J. Huffman NASA	Goddard	Space	Flight	Center george.j.huffman@nasa.gov

55 Mr. Yasutaka Ikuta Japan	Meteorological	Agency ikuta@met.kishou.go.jp

56 Ms. Theano Iliopoulou National	Technical	University	of	Athens theano_any@hotmail.com

57 Mr. Rafal Iwanski IMWM-NRI rafal.iwanski@imgw.pl

58 Mr. Zhiyuan Jiang The	Pennsylvania	State	University zxj113@psu.edu

59 Dr. Benjamin T. Johnson AER	/	NOAA	STAR	/	JCSDA jbenjam@gmail.com

60 Dr. Masahiro Kazumori Japan	Meteorological	Agency kazumori@met.kishou.go.jp

61 Dr. Sunil K. Khadgarai National	Atmospheric	Research	Laboratory sunil.khadgarai84@gmail.com

62 Mrs. Sana Khan George	Mason	University skhan51@gmu.edu

63 Prof. Christopher Kidd UMD/ESSIC	&	NASA/GSFC chris.kidd@nasa.gov

64 Ms. Ji-Hye Kim Yonsei	University	 lovelyjai@yonsei.ac.kr

65 Mr. Jiseob Kim Yonsei	University ro2003@yonsei.ac.kr

66 Dr. Pierre-Emmanuel Kirstetter OU	Advanced	Radar	Research	Center	/	NOAA	
National	Severe	Storms	Laboratory

pierre.kirstetter@noaa.gov

67 Dr. Stefan Kneifel University	of	Cologne skneifel@meteo.uni-koeln.de

68 Dr. Takahisa Kobayashi Central	Research	Institute	of	Electric	Power	
Industry

kobay@mri-jma.go.jp

69 Dr. Takuji Kubota Japan	Aerospace	Exploration	Agency,	
JAXA/EORC

kubota.takuji@jaxa.jp

70 Dr. Robert J. Kuligowski NOAA	/	NESDIS	/	STAR	/	SMCD Bob.Kuligowski@noaa.gov



71 Mr. Ashish Kumar Indian	Institute	of	Technology	Bombay ashishsnh647@gmail.com

72 Dr. Dheeraj Kumar INDIAN	INSTITUTE	OF	TECHNOLOGY	
ROORKEE

kumar.3259@gmail.com

73 Prof. Christian D. Kummerow Colorado	State	University kummerow@atmos.colostate.edu

74 Mr. Kwo-Sen Kuo NASA	Goddard	Space	Flight	Center	/	Univ.	of	
Maryland	-	College	Park

kwo-sen.kuo@nasa.gov

75 Dr. Bozena Lapeta Institute	of	Meteorology	and	Water	
Management

bozena.lapeta@imgw.pl

76 Dr. Sante Laviola CNR-ISAC s.laviola@isac.cnr.it

77 Mr. Jonghyuk Lee Yonsei	University jhlee13823@gmail.com

78 Ms. Yu-Ri Lee Yonsei	University yrlee12@yonsei.ac.kr

79 Dr. Jun	Bok Lee KMA

80 Dr. Jussi Leinonen Jet	Propulsion	Laboratory jussi.s.leinonen@jpl.nasa.gov

81 Dr. Vincenzo Levizzani CNR-ISAC v.levizzani@isac.cnr.it

82 Dr. Yan Liu Numerical	Weather	Prediction	Center liuyan@cma.gov.cn

83 Dr. Estelle Lorant Institut	Pierre	Simon	Laplace estelle.lorant@lmd.polytechnique.fr

84 Prof. Johnny Luo City	University	of	New	York zluo@ccny.cuny.edu

85 Dr. Viviana Maggioni George	Mason	University vmaggion@gmu.edu

86 Dr. Ross I. Maidment TAMSAT	Group r.i.maidment@reading.ac.uk

87 Dr. Odin Marc CNES omarc@gfz-potsdam.de

88 Dr. Gian	Paolo Marra CNR-ISAC	UOS	Lecce gp.marra@isac.cnr.it

89 Mrs. Alessandra Mascitelli CNR-ISAC alessandra.mascitelli@artov.isac.cnr.it

90 Dr. Christian Massari National	Research	Council,	IRPI christian.massari@irpi.cnr.it

91 Dr. David Masson CelsiusPro david.masson@celsiuspro.com

92 Dr. Toshi Matsui NASA	GSFC	/	ESSIC	UMD Toshihisa.Matsui-1@nasa.gov

93 Ms. Karina McCusker University	of	Reading karina.mccusker@pgr.reading.ac.uk

94 Dr. Mario Mech Institute	for	Geophysics	and	Meteorology mech@meteo.uni-koeln.de



95 Dr. Samantha Melani CNR-IBIMET/Consorzio	LaMMA melani@lamma.rete.toscana.it

96 Mr. Davide Melfi Italian	Air	Force	Met	Service	-	COMet davide.melfi@aeronautica.difesa.it

97 Dr. Jana Mendrok Chalmers	University	of	Technology jana.mendrok@chalmers.se

98 Dr. Huan Meng National	Oceanic	and	Atmospheric	
Administration

Huan.Meng@noaa.gov

99 Ms. Véronique A. Michot LETG	CNRS	UMR	6554 veronique.michot@univ-rennes2.fr

100 Dr. Lisa Milani Space	Science	and	Engineering	Center	-	
University	of	Wisconsin

lisa.milani.work@gmail.com

101 Prof. Dmitri N. Moisseev University	Of	Helsinki dmitri.moisseev@helsinki.fi

102 Dr. Stephen J. Munchak NASA	Goddard	Space	Flight	Center s.j.munchak@nasa.gov

103 Dr. Kozo Okamoto JMA/MRI kokamoto@mri-jma.go.jp

104 Dr. Davide Ori University	of	Bologna davide.ori3@unibo.it

105 Dr. Daniel E. Osgood Columbia	University	IRI deo@iri.columbia.edu

106 Dr. Giulia Panegrossi CNR-ISAC g.panegrossi@isac.cnr.it

107 Dr. Adrien Paris IRD adrien.paris@legos.obs-mip.fr

108 Mr. Ki-Hong Park Korea	Meteorological	Administration	(KMA) parkkihong@korea.kr

109 Prof. Federico Porcù University	of	Bologna federico.porcu@unibo.it

110 Mrs. Catherine Prigent CNRS	/	Observatoire	de	Paris catherine.prigent@obspm.fr

111 Prof. Franco Prodi CNR-ISAC f.prodi@isac.cnr.it

112 Ms. Dan Qi National	Meteorological	Center,	CMA qidan@cma.gov.cn

113 Dr. Raaj Ramsankaran Indian	Institute	of	Technology	Bombay ramsankaran@civil.iitb.ac.in

114 Dr. Thota Narayana Rao National	Atmospheric	Research	Laboratory tnrao@narl.gov.in

115 Prof. Steven C. Reising Colorado	State	University Steven.Reising@ColoState.edu

116 Dr. Sarah E. Ringerud USRA/NASA	GSFC sarah.e.ringerud@nasa.gov

117 Dr. Rémy Roca CNRS remy.roca@legos.obs-mip.fr

118 Mr. Giacomo Roversi Alma	Mater	Studiorum	Universtà	di	Bologna giacomo.roversi2@studio.unibo.it



119 Mr. Jean-François Rysman Laboratoire	de	Météorologie	Dynamique jfrysman@lmd.polytechnique.fr

120 Mr. Jihoon Ryu Seoul	National	University ryujih@snu.ac.kr

121 Dr. Samaneh Sabetghadam Institute	of	Geophysics ssabet@ut.ac.ir

122 Ms. Rosa Saeidi	Zand University	of	Tehran	Institute	of	Geophysics rsaidizand@ut.ac.ir

123 Dr. Paolo Sanò CNR-ISAC paolo.sano@artov.isac.cnr.it

124 Dr. Jaap Schellekens Deltares jaap.schellekens@deltares.nl

125 Mr. Udo Schneider GPCC udo.schneider@dwd.de

126 Dr. Marc Schröder DWD marc.schroeder@dwd.de

127 Dr. Lothar Schüller EUMETSAT lothar.schueller@eumetsat.int

128 Dr. Rajasri Sen	Jaiswal Sona	College	of	Technology senoritta_in@yahoo.co.in

129 Dr. Yolande L. Serra University	of	Washington,	JISAO yserra@uw.edu

130 Dr. Shoichi Shige Graduate	School	of	Science shige@kugi.kyoto-u.ac.jp

131 Prof. Dong-Bin Shin Yonsei	University dbshin@yonsei.ac.kr

132 Dr. Gail Skofronick-Jackson NASA	Goddard	Space	Flight	Center Gail.S.Jackson@nasa.gov

133 Ms. Damwon So Yonsei	University floradw23@gmail.com

134 Dr. Hwan-Jin Song Seoul	National	University hwanjinsong@snu.ac.kr

135 Dr. Igor Stepanov TU	Delft 	I.Stepanov@tudelft.nl

136 Dr. Erich F. Stocker NASA/GSFC erich.f.stocker@nasa.gov

137 Mr. Alexandre Supply LOCEAN alexandre.supply@locean.upmc.fr

138 Dr. Wei-Kuo Tao NASA/GSFC wei-kuo.tao-1@nasa.gov

139 Dr. Elena Tarnavsky NERC	National	Centre	for	Earth	Observation	
(NCEO)

e.tarnavsky@reading.ac.uk

140 Ms. Alessandra Tiberia CNR-ISAC a.tiberia@isac.cnr.it

141 Dr. Alessandro Tiesi CNR-ISAC a.tiesi@isac.cnr.it

142 Prof. Elena Toth Dept.	DICAM.	School	of	Engineering elena.toth@unibo.it



143 Mr. Long Tuan	 Trinh Tokyo	Metropolitan	University trinh-tuan-long@ed.tmu.ac.jp

144 Dr. Francis	 J. Turk Jet	Propulsion	Laboratory jturk@jpl.nasa.gov

145 Mr. Maxime Turko CNES/meto-France maxime.turko@gmail.com

146 Dr. Jani Tyynelä Finnish	Meteorological	Institute jani.tyynela@fmi.fi

147 Ms. Shruti A. Upadhyaya Indian	Institute	of	Technology	Bombay shruti.upadhyaya20@gmail.com

148 Dr. Nobuyuki Utsumi The	University	of	Tokyo utsumi@rainbow.iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp

149 Mr. Andrès G. Vallejos	Balladares Universidad	Privada	Boliviana andresgvallejosb@gmail.com

150 Mr. Daniel	 A. Vila Centro	de	Previsão	de	Tempo	e	Estudos	
Climticos

daniel.vila@inpe.br

151 Mrs. Annakaisa von	Lerber Finnish	Meteorological	Institute annakaisa.von.lerber@fmi.fi

152 Mrs. Die Wang Observatoire	de	Paris die.wang@obspm.fr

153 Dr. Nai-Yu Wang ESSIC/CICS/University	of	Maryland nai-yu.wang@noaa.gov

154 Dr. Claudine Wenhaji	Ndomeni CNR-ISAC c.wenhaji@isac.cnr.it

155 Dr. Chris D. Westbrook Department	of	Meteorology c.d.westbrook@reading.ac.uk

156 Dr. Christopher R. Williams University	of	Colorado	Boulder christopher.williams@colorado.edu

157 Dr. Norman Wood University	of	Wisconsin	-	Madison norman.wood@ssec.wisc.edu


